D
EA
D
LO
C
KS
22
Updated: August 1, 2023

Two-Point
Deadlock
How to Order & Related Products
1875	 Two Point Deadlock: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL PACKAGING
1875 -IB
IB  Individually Boxed
4060 Turn: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL DOOR THICKNESS FINISH
4060 -05 -130
05  1-1/2"
130  To match 628 Clear Anodized06  1-3/4"
07  2"
RELATED PRODUCTS When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES SPECIAL ORDER OPTIONS
Standard 1" length, 1-5/32”
diameter mortise cylinder with
MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise
Cylinder, 4066 Thumbturn
MS4043
Cylinder guard
4060 Turn 31-0278-XX Bolt and
Connecting Rod Assembly
by special order only.
Dimensions
4060 Turn Installation